OISC GOLF
METRIX

Spring Clang
m——nnannnlmmmmm--

3/3/4/4|3|3|3/3)3

| Pro Master 40+ _IIIIIIIIIIIII----

1 Simon Achermann 04/30/22 09:15 22 3|3(3/2)2 -11

04/30/2210:30| 2 | 2 3/3/2(4/2|3|3]2 2| -8 | 34
04/30/2213:35|/2 |3 (4432|222 |3|2|3|3|-7| 35| -26 |100
2 | Stephan Mdller 04/30/22 09:15 2(3/4/3/2|3(3/4|2 /22| 3 2 -7 | 35
04/30/2210:330|2 |2 |4 /3|3|/22(2/3|3/2 3|2 -9 33
04/30/2213:35|2 2|4 /3|3(2/2(22|3|3|3|2|-9 |33 | -25 101
3 Geni Odermatt 04/30/22 09:15 22 /414/3|3(3/2|2|2 2| 3 2 -8 | 34
04/30/2210:30 |3 |3 |46 4|/3|3|2/2|2|2|5|3| 0| 42
04/30/2213:35/2 2|6  4|3|/2|4|2/3|2 2|3 |3 -4 | 38| -12 |114
4 | Christof Schlegel 04/30/22 09:15 2(3/5/3/3/2(2/2|3|3|3]| 3 2 -6 | 36
04/30/2210:30 2 (4 |5|3|2|3|5(4|2 |2 4|32 -1 41
04/30/2213:35{3 2|43 /3(3|(3/2/3|2|3|4 /3| -4 | 38 -11 |115
5 | Stefan Ziircher 04/30/22 09:15 2(3/5/3/3|3(|2/2|2 42| 3 3 -5 | 37
04/30/2210:330 |2 | 3|53 |3 |3|4|2 /3|4 |3|4|3| 0 | 42
04/30/2213:335|3 |3 |54 |3(3|2(2|2|3/3|5/|2|-2] 40 -7 | 119
6 | Michael Kovacevic 04/30/22 09:15 22 3|4/2|3(3/2|3|3|2| 4 3 -6 | 36
04/30/2210:30 |3 |3 (4|43 (3|3|3|2(3|2 43| -2/ 40
04/30/2213:335|3 |3 |4 3|5(3|3(3|4|2 3 |4|4 | +2 | 44 -6 |120
6 | Michaél Jutzet 04/30/22 09:15 2/4|3/4/2/3(3/2 24|23 3 -5 | 37
04/30/2210:30|2 |2 |4 4|44 2|2 3|3 /3|5|2|-2] 40
04/30/2213:335|2 |3 |5 /4|4 /342332 |4|4 +1 | 43 -6 |120
8 | Ricky Dietrich 04/30/22 09:15 3/2|(3|4/3/3|3/4 /4|45 4 3 +3 | 45
04/30/2210:30|3 |4 (3 /3|4/3/2(2/3|4 4 4|3, 0| 42
04/30/221335(2 2|4 /53333333 |4|3 -1 | 41 +2 | 128
9 | Christian Tresch 04/30/22 09:15 2/3/4/4/3/3(3/4/3|3|3]|5 3 +1 | 43
04/30/2210:30|2 3|3 /4|3(3|2(4/2|3,2|4/|3| -4 38
04/30/2213:35/3 3|6 4|3 /34434 |3|5|3|+6 | 48 | +3 |129
10 | Marco Juen 04/30/22 09:15 3/3/5(3/3/2(3/2 2 (3|2 4 3 -4 | 38
04/30/2210:30|2 |4 |4 4|3 |4 |3|2/5|3 |2 |4|3 | +1 | 43
04/30/2213:35|3 |36 |43 /3(3|4/3|5 3|5 4|+7 | 49 | +4 |130
10 | Michael Basler 04/30/22 09:15 3/3|5(4(4 /2 4,433 /4| 4 3 +4 | 46
04/30/2210:30|2 |3|5 /5|3 |2 |3(4/4|5 3 |4|3|+4 | 46
04/30/2213:35({3 |2 |4|3|3/3(3|2/4(3|2|4|2| -4 | 38| +4 |130
12 | Roger Grieb 04/30/22 09:15 3/3/5/5/3/3(3/4/3|3|3]|5 2 +3 | 45
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04/30/2210:30 (3|2 |5|4|5(3|4 /3 3|3

04/30/2213:335{3 |2 (3|4 |3|3|3|2/2(3|4 6 3|-1]|41 +6 | 132
13 | Reto Meuter 04/30/22 09:15 413/4/4/5/4|3|4 /3|3 |4)| 4 3 +6 | 48
04/30/2210:30 |3 |3 |4 4|3 (344|333 |4|3|+2]| 44
04/30/2213:335|/3 |3 (5433|3434 |4 |4|4 45| 47 | +13 |139
14 | Mike Wyssmann 04/30/22 09:15 2,37 4,433,243/ 3 3 3 +2 | 44
04/30/2210:30 |3 |3 |4 |4 44|32 3|5 |5 42| +4 | 46
04/30/2213:35|3 (3|54 |4 4|4 ,3/4 5|4 /|4 |4 +9 | 51 | +15 (141
14 | Reto Leuenberger 04/30/22 09:15 3/2/5(4/4/4,3/2,3|4|4| 6 4 +6 | 48
04/30/2210:330|3 2|4 /5|3 (36 3|34 3|4|3|+4 | 46
04/30/2213:35|4 |3 |5 4|4 43|24 4|3 |4|3 | +5| 47 | +15 |141
16 | Christian Kaeser 04/30/22 09:15 3/!3/3(4|3/3/4/4,4|3 2| 5 4 +3 | 45
04/30/2210:30|2 2|54 3|4|3/4/3/8|4|53|+8| 50
04/30/2213:35| 3 | 4 5144|434/ 4 +19 | 145
l_lllllllllllll----
1 | Lukas Schar 05/01/22 09:15 212413/ 2|2|3 -11

05/01/22 09:19 | 3 | 2

05/01/22 13:50 | 2 | 2
2 David Husler 05/01/22 09:15

05/01/22 09:19| 2 | 3

05/01/22 13:50| 2 | 3
2 Frederic Keiflin 05/01/22 09:15

05/01/22 09:19 | 2 | 2

05/01/22 13:50 | 2 | 2
4 | Martin Jenny 05/01/22 09:15

-8 | 34

-10 | 32 | -29 | 97

4 | 2 | -5 |37

-5 | 37

-7 | 35 | -17 | 109
33 -5 |37

-4 | 38

-8 | 34 | -17 | 109
33 | -4 38

05/01/22 09:19 | 2 | 2 -4 | 38
05/01/2213:50 | 2 | 4 -7 | 35 | -15 111

5 | Peter Leuenberger 05/01/22 09:15 2 -5 37
05/01/22 09:19 | 3 | 2 -6 | 36

05/01/22 13:50 | 3 | 2
6 | Oliver Baumgartner 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19| 2 | 2
05/01/22 13:50| 2 | 2
6 | Christopher Walker 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19| 2 | 5
05/01/22 13:50| 2 | 3
8 | Manuel Meyer 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19| 2 | 3

-3 | 39 | -14 | 112
3 2 -6 36
-4 | 38
-3 | 39 | -13 113
4 3 -5 37
-5 | 37
-3 | 39 | -13 113
2 2 -10 | 32
0 42
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05/01/2213:50| 3 |4 |4 |3
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Noah Luard

Marco Karlen

Patrick Roosli

Rafael Hunkeler

Alexander Sessler

Severin Maurer

Thomas Knusel

Simon Schnidrig

Yannis Batscher

Samuel DuCharme

Sandro Carucci

Chettra Tap

Valentin Vogt

05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19
05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19
05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
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05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
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05/01/2209:19 |4 | 2 | 4

22
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25

25

25

25

29

30

31

32

33

Roger Noti

Michael Hofmann

Andreas Ulmer

Krasimir Yonkov

Marco Carfora

Roman Kuster

Jan Fuchs

Livio Gutknecht

Michel Breny

André Noti

Manuel Kaser

Ronny Steck

05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19
05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19
05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19
05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
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05/01/22 13:50
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42
3
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3
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38
3
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42
3
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3
43
42
3
43
43
4
45
44
2
45
42
3
43
42
2
45
46
3
43
44
3
47
48

-2 124
-3 39
0 126
+3 | 45
+1 | 127
-2 40
+1 | 127
0 42
+2 | 128
+1 | 43
+2 | 128
0 42
+2 | 128
-3 39
+2 | 128
+1 | 43
+4 | 130
+4 | 46
+5 | 131
-1 41
+6 | 132
+7 | 49
+10 | 136
+1 | 43
+12 | 138
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34 | Florian Schwab 05/01/22 09:15 3/3/4|5/4,4,3|4

05/01/22 09:19 | 3 | 4
05/01/2213:50 | 3 | 3
35 | Mirco Schoch 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19 | 3 | 4
05/01/22 13:50 | 2 | 2
36 | Sebastian Dickenmann | 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19 | 3 | 3
05/01/22 13:50 | 3 | 2
37 | Mark Zehender 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19 | 3 | 4
05/01/2213:50 | 3 | 4
38 | Samuel Joho 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19 | 3 | 4
05/01/22 13:50| 3 | 5
39 | Alexander Wernli 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19| 3 | 3
05/01/22 13:50 | 4 | 4
39 | Michel Peyer 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19| 3 | 4
05/01/22 13:50 | 3 | 3
39 | Lorenz Zeller 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19| 3 | 3
05/01/22 13:50 | 3 | 3
42 | Gian Dubach 05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19| 3 | 3
05/01/2213:50 | 3 | 3

+7 | 49
+3 | 45 | +13 | 139
3 3 +7 | 49
+5 | 47
+3 | 45 | +15 | 141
4 3 +6 | 48
+7 | 49
+3 | 45 | +16 | 142
7 4 +5 | 47
+8 | 50
+8 | 50 | +21 | 147
4 3 +6 | 48
+7 | 49
+11| 53 | +24 | 150
3 +9 | 51
+5 | 47
+11| 53 | +25 | 151
5 5 +9 | 51
+5 | 47
+11| 53 | +25 | 151
6 3 +11 | 53
+7 | 49
+7 | 49 | +25 | 151
6 3 +12 | 54
+8 | 50
+10| 52 | +30 | 156
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w N wWlw|hsr AW PAAPWW W WU T WW W W W W W W W W UL WO &>
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(6]

43 | Reto Walti 05/01/22 09:15 5 4 +9 51
05/01/22 09:19 | 4 | 2 +8 | 50
05/01/22 13:50 | 3 | 5 633343 +15| 57 +32 | 158
l_lllllllllllll----
1 | Jirgen Disch 04/30/22 09:15 212 3|23|2
04/30/2210:30 | 3|4 4|42 |2 |3/ 2|32  3|3|3]| -4 38
04/30/2213:35/ 3|2 4|4 |/3|4/2 3|22 2 |3|3]|-5 37 -18 (108
2 Paul Francz 04/30/22 09:15 2,2 3/4(3/2 3,3 /|3|2 2 3 3 -7 35
04/30/2210:30 | 3 (2 (4|3 (3|4|2(3|2 42 |4|3)| -3 39
04/30/2213:35/ 2|2 5|414 |24 2|2 4|3 |3|2]| -3 39 -13 (113
3  Christian Haldemann 04/30/22 09:15 233432333 |3]3 5 3 -2 40
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04/30/2210:30| 3 | 3 | 4

10

1 Martina Kammermann

2

3

1

2

Peter Husler

Markus Graulich

Bernard Kaeser

Michaél Plaut

Beat Schenk

Thomas Witte

Patrick Stalder

Mary Huggler

Nikoline Schoch

Fritz HlUrzeler

Turi Kuttel

04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30
04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30
04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30
04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30
04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30
04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30
04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30

2

3

2

4

04/30/2213:35{9 9

05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19
05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19
05/01/22 13:50
05/01/22 09:15
05/01/22 09:19

5

3
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3

4
4
4
6
6
3
6

05/01/2213:50 | 4 | 5 | 5
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04/30/22 09:15
04/30/22 10:30
04/30/22 13:35
04/30/22 09:15
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442
2 4|3
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2 4|3
306 2
3032
3044
3043
3/5 4
3043
363
30415
4|43
3/53
443
3043

-3 | 39
4 | 3
-5 | 37
0 | 42
7 3
-4 | 38
+1 | 43
4 | 2
14
+2 | 44
4 | 3
0 | 42
+5 | 47
4 | 3
+2 | 44
+4 | 46
6 3
+6 48
+3 | 45
3 3
0 | 42

-7
+1

+1
+1

+6
+7

+13
+9

+18
+6

119
43

122
42

123
42

127
43

132
49

139
51

144
48

9 +75| DNS | +999 | 999

_|Pro Open Women _IIIIIIIIIIIII----

w | W W
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344
3143
3/3 4

+2 | 44
+4 | 46
5 | 4
+17 | 59
+17| 59
6 4
+20| 62
+21| 63

+3 | 45
+2 | 44
4 4

+4
+12

+46
+16

+57

+8
+1

130
54

172
58

183

134
43
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04/30/2210:30 |3 |3 |4 |4 |4 |3 |4 4 3|6

04/30/2213:35|4 |3|5|4 |3 /4(3|2/4|4 |3 |53 |+5 | 47 | +12 |138
3 Daniel Farine 04/30/22 09:15 3/3/5(4(3(3|/3(4,3|4|3]| 5 4 +5 | 47
04/30/2210:330|3 |3 |4 5|4 |3|3(3|3|4 3 |4|4 | +4 | 46
04/30/2213:335/3 3|5/ 5/5(3|3(3|/3/4,3|6|3|+7 | 49 | +16 |142
4 | Volker Pittlik 04/30/22 09:15 3/5/4/4/4/4/3/2|5 43|35 3 +7 | 49
04/30/2210:30| 3 |3 |4 /5|5 /34|24 |3|3|5|3 | +5| 47
04/30/2213:35/3|3|5/5/4 /5|32 /4|4 3|6 |3 +8 | 50 | +20 |146
5 | Markus Birkenmeier 04/30/22 09:15 3/3/6(4(3/4/3/4,3|3 3|5 4 +6 | 48
04/30/2210:30|4 | 4|5 /5|3|5/3(3/3|3/3|6 |5 +10| 52
04/30/2213:35|{3 |4 |5|5|4|4|4/4/3|3|3|54|+9| 51 | +25 |151
6 | Benjamin Schneider 04/30/22 09:15 3/3/5(4/4/4/4, 43|33 5 4 +7 | 49
04/30/2210:30 |3 4|56 5 /4|4 |3|/4|4|3|5 4 |+12| 54
04/30/2213:35|3 3|57 3/6 45 4|4 |3|6 4 |+15| 57 | +34 |160
7 | Peter Frutschi 04/30/22 09:15 4/3/6 5/6 4|5 4|/4|5 3| 6 3 | +16 | 58
04/30/2210:30 |3 |3|(5/6 /4 |4|4|4 /4|5 |3 |53 |+11| 53
04/30/2213:35|4 |36 5|5 7 4|44 4|3 |4|4 | +15| 57 | +42 |168
8 |Hans Jau 04/30/22 09:15 3/4/ 6 8 6(3(3/ 4|4|5 4|17 4 | +19 | 61
04/30/2210:30| 3|3 |5 /5|4 /43|34, 8 4 5|4 +13| 55
04/30/2213:35|3 |4 /4 |5|4 4 3|4 4,5 +11 +43 | 169
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
40+
1 Julia Burkhardt 04/30/22 09:15 3124132333
04/30/2210:30|2 |33 /4|22 |3|2,4|3|2 4|3 -5 ]| 37
04/30/2213:35/3 4|4 /6 |3(3|3(3|/4|5 3|4|3|+6 | 48 -2 | 124
2 | Karin Rubin 04/30/22 09:15 3/3/5(4(4(3|/3(3|3|4|3]| 5 4 +5 | 47
04/30/2210:30|3|3(3/4|3|/3|3(3/3|3/3|4/|3 -1 | 41
04/30/2213:35|3 |3 |4 /4|3 |3/4(3|/5|3|3|5|4 45| 47 +9 | 135
3  Doris Rubin 04/30/22 09:15 3/4/4/4/4/4/3/4|4 3|3/ 5 3 +6 | 48
04/30/2210:330|2 |4 |5 /4|3 |4 |3|2/3|3 /3,63 +3| 45
04/30/2213:35/3 3|6 4|4 |(3/4(3|/3/4,3|5|3|+6 | 48 | +15 |141
4 |Josiane Jau 04/30/22 09:15 414 7|5 4 4|43 |44 4 4 4 +13 | 55
04/30/2210:30|3 |56 8|4 /4 4(3/4|4 4,7 5 +19| 61
04/30/2213:35|4 | 4 | 6 +49 | 175
l_lllllllllllll----
1 Levin Batscher 04/30/22 09:15

3/2|5(4/3|3/3|3
04/30/2210:30 (3|2 (5|4 (3|3 |3 2 4,4 3|43 | +1| 43
04/30/2213:35(3 |3 |4 |5(3|2 |4 4,2 44 5 3 |+4| 46 +5 [131

Spring Clang * 14.05.2024 23:27 (7)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2038711
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METRIX
m——lnannnlmmmmm--

2 | Lino Tresch 04/30/22 09:15 3/4/4/6 5 3(3]|3

04/30/2210:30 |3 |4 (5|54 (3|32 |3|2|3|43|+2| 44

04/30/2213:35|2 3|3 /4|3(4/3(3|24,3|4|3|-1)| 41 | +6 |132
3 Lorenz Achermann 04/30/22 09:15 3/3|/5|(5(3(4/5/2 3|2|3]| 5 5 +6 | 48

04/30/2210:30|2 |3 |4 4|3 |3|3(4/4|3|4|4|4 43| 45

04/30/2213:35|2 | 3|46 3 /34233 |4|5|4|+4 | 46 | +13 |139

Spring Clang * 14.05.2024 23:27 (8)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 03 e (s |6 7 |8 o l10 11 12 13 [Tot QR
Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 42

Avg 28 |29 | 44 43 | 33|31 | 32 3 31 | 35|29 |43 | 31 44

Difficulty 1 2 12 9 11 6 8 4 5 13 3 10 7 2

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 88 | 86 | 43 49 | 42 56 | 35 | 112 | 56 | 33 71 54 | 46 771 | 23%
Par 0 149 | 123 | 112 | 124 | 130 | 140 | 155 | 56 | 134 | 117 | 142 | 115 | 156 | 1653 | 49%
Bogey 1 19 42 78 | 70 A 61 | 48 | 56 85 | 57 H 68 | 43 | 66 | 49 | 742 | 22%
Double Bogey 2 4 9 23 12 20 13 9 7 9 36 4 16 8 170 5%
Triple Bogey 3 3 3 6 2 3 4 3 8 32 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 4 1 1 1 22 1%

Spring Clang * 14.05.2024 23:27 (9)
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